
1 
 

  

 

 
 

 
 

FOR PARTICIPANTS ONLY  

12 DECEMBER 2013 
 
Sixth Multi-Stakeholder Steering Committee Meeting of the Asia-Pacific Research and Training 
Network on Trade (ARTNeT) 
 
12 December 2013 
Macao, China 
 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

CAMBODIA 

Mr. Yuvaroath Tan, Director , Department of Notifications and Legal Compliance, Ministry of Commerce, 
Phnom Penh, Cambodia, Email: yuvaroath@yahoo.co.uk  

 
LAO PDR 

 
Mr. Santisouk Phounesavath, Director of Multilateral Trade Division, Foreign Trade Policy Department, 
Ministry of Industry and Commerce, Lao PDR, Email: santisoukben@gmail.com  

 
 

RESEARCH AND ACADEMIC INSTITUTIONS 

Mr. Florian A. Alburo, School of Economics, University of Philippines, Manila, Philippines, Email: 
florian.alburo@up.edu.ph, falburo@yahoo.com 
 
Ms. Mitsuyo Ando, Associate Professor, Faculty of Business and Commerce, Keio University, Tokyo 108-
8345, Japan, Tel: +81-3-3453-4511 (ext.23174), FAX: +81-3-5427-1578, E-mail: m-ando@fbc.keio.ac.jp 
 
Mr. Prabir De, Senior Fellow, Research and Information System for Developing Countries (RIS), New 
Delhi, India, Email: prabirde@hotmail.com 
 
Mr. Ajitava Raychaudhuri, Department of Economics, Jadavpur University, BD-281, Salt Lake, Kolkata, 
India, Email: ajitava1@gmail.com, ajitava_rc@rediffmail.com 
 
Mr. Shunli Yao, Professor, Institute for Applied International Trade, Beijing, China, Email: 
shunliyao@yahoo.com  
 
Mr. Mohammad Yunus, Senior Research Fellow, Bangladesh Institute of Development Studies, Dhaka, 
Bangladesh, Email: myunus23@gmail.com 
 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL ORGANIZATIONS 
 
Mr. Joseph George, Policy Analyst, CUTS Centre for International Trade, Economics and Environment 
Consumer Unity and Trust Society (CUTS International), Jaipur 302 016, India, Tel: +91.141.2282821, 
Fax: +91.141.2282485, Cell: +91.8003766304, Email: jog@cuts.org  
 
Ms. Gloria Obrero Pasadilla, Senior Analyst, APEC Secretariat, Tel: +65 6891 9406, Fax: +65 6891, 
Singapore, Email: gop@apec.org  
 

ESCAP SECRETARIAT 

mailto:yuvaroath@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:santisoukben@gmail.com
mailto:florian.alburo@up.edu.ph
mailto:falburo@yahoo.com
mailto:m-ando@fbc.keio.ac.jp
mailto:prabirde@hotmail.com
mailto:ajitava1@gmail.com
mailto:ajitava_rc@rediffmail.com
mailto:shunliyao@yahoo.com
mailto:myunus23@gmail.com
mailto:jog@cuts.org
mailto:gop@apec.org


2 
 

 
Mr. Ravi Ratnayake, Director, Trade and Investment Division, Tel: 662-288-1902, Fax: 662-288-1027, 
Email: ratnayaker@un.org  
 
Ms. Mia Mikic, Chief, Trade Policy and Analysis Section, Trade and Investment Division, Tel: 662-288-
1410, Fax: 662-288-1027, Email: mikic@un.org 
 
Mr. Yann Duval, Chief, Trade Facilitation Unit, Trade and Investment Division, Tel: 662-288-2252, Fax: 
662-288-1027, Email: duvaly@un.org 
 
Mr. Adam Heal, Associate Economic Affairs Officer, Trade Policy and Analysis Section, Trade and 
Investment Division, Tel: 662-288-1377, Fax: 662-288-1027, Email: heal@un.org 
 
Ms. Panjai Limchupong, Team Assistant, Trade Policy and Analysis Section, Trade and Investment 
Division, Tel: 662-288-2251, Fax: 662-288-1027, Email: limchupong@un.org 
 
Ms. Sarah Hülser, Intern, Trade Policy and Analysis Section, Trade and Investment Division, Email: 
sarah.huelser@web.de  
 
 

------------------------------------------------- 

mailto:ratnayaker@un.org
mailto:mikic@un.org
mailto:duvaly@un.org
mailto:heal@un.org
mailto:limchupong@un.org
mailto:sarah.huelser@web.de

	FOR PARTICIPANTS ONLY
	12 december 2013

